Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays

at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 20th October 2018

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName
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10
11

Elsbeth Grant

T Brockleylangford
Molly Hudson
Francesca Harris
Keiva Rennocks
Bethan Morley
Jessica Spilsbury
Laura Trask
Robyn Greenway
Alyssa Davey

C Haywoodpercival

PosName
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Samantha Mason
Emmajane Ball
Stephanie Moss
Nina Pearce

Alice Crane
Hannah Reid
Holly Booker
Emilykate Hall
Michaela Dick
Resian Morris
Isabel Hodder
Laura Hole
Jessica Birchall
Georgia Fazakerley
Kirsty Hamilton
Eve Southern

Ellie Parkman
Angeline Bairstow
Abbyrose Stroughar
Cara Portz

Maddy Button

PosName
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Lara Crawford
Evie Collier
Emilymay Holden
Jodie Hill

Sosseh Badjie
Grace Sullivan
Bernadette Raven
Elizabeth Webster
Ellen Patton
Hannah Witchalls
Rachel Hurst
Phoebe Hayashi
Anouska Brooks
Katie Moss

Alice Davies

Eve Crossley
Sophie Bell

Elina Hine
Louisa Howden
Grace Moore

Club

Club

Club Leg Time
MatlockAC 8:.04
SalfordHa A 8:10
DerbyAC 814
ValeRoyal B 8:16
Rotherham A 8:17
lIkleyHar 8:24
SaleHarri A 8:25
Hallamshi 8:29
Cleethorp A 8:35
SaleHarri C 8:43
SalfordHa B 8:52

Bethany Thornton
Alice Stiles

Lucy Hignett
Tilia Wood
Sasha Oldham
Katie Atkinson
C Fairclough

N Moore

Ciara Mullane
Amber Laycock
Morgan Gronow

SaleHarri B
Mancheste
WirralAc
CityOfShe
Lancaster
Keighley&
BirtleyAc
Stockport
Rotherham B
Cleethorp B
KingstonU
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SalfordHa A
Rotherham A
SaleHarri A
lIkleyHar
DerbyAC
Cleethorp A
Hallamshi
SaleHarri C
MatlockAC
CityOfShe
WirralAc
SaleHarri B
SalfordHa B
Mancheste
Lancaster
BirtleyAc
Stockport
Keighley&
Rotherham B
KingstonU
Cleethorp B

8:17
8:28
8:23
8:40
8:53
9:.01
9:10
8:58
9:45
8:55
9:08
9:19
9:29
9:27
9:33
9:44
9:57
10:53
10:13
12:22
13:50

+

+ 4+ 0+ + o+t

+ 40+ ++

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

ONPFPEFEPNNFPREPNOWUOUIONFPWNNRA~,WE

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Samantha Mason
Stephanie Moss
Emmajane Ball
Nina Pearce
Alice Crane
Resian Morris
Emilykate Hall
Hannah Reid
Isabel Hodder

10 Holly Booker

SalfordHa A
SaleHarri A
Rotherham A
IlkleyHar
DerbyAC
CityOfShe
SaleHarri C
Cleethorp A
WirralAc
Hallamshi

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

SaleHarri A
SalfordHa A
Rotherham A
Hallamshi
DerbyAC
Cleethorp A
lIkleyHar
MatlockAC
CityOfShe
SaleHarri C
WirralAc
Lancaster
SaleHarri B
Mancheste
Stockport
Keighley&
BirtleyAc
Rotherham B
Cleethorp B
KingstonU

8:.03
8:42
8:47
8:14
8:50
8:22
8:59
8:43
8:45
9:28
9:22

24:51
25:09
25:32
25:53
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Fastest runners over stage 3:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lara Crawford
Jodie Hill

Grace Sullivan
Evie Collier
Elizabeth Webster
Ellen Patton
Emilymay Holden
Phoebe Hayashi
Sosseh Badjie

10 Alice Davies

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

SaleHarri A
Hallamshi
Cleethorp A
SalfordHa A
MatlockAC
CityOfShe
Rotherham A
Lancaster
DerbyAC
Stockport

graham@race-results.co.uk

8:17
8:23
8:28
8:40
8:53
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:08
9:10

8:03
8:14
8:22
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:49
8:50
8:58
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 20th October 2018

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A
1 Jessica Spilsbury (7) 825 2 Stephanie Moss
3 Lara Crawford Q) 8:03

2 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A’

24:51
(©)

25:09

1 T Brockleylangford (2) 810 2 SamanthaMason @)
3 EvieCollier 2 8:42

3 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A 25:32
1 Keiva Rennocks (5) 8:17 2 EmmajaneBall 2)
3 EmilymayHolden (3) 847

4 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel 25:53
1 Laura Trask (8) 829 2 Holly Booker ()
3 JodieHil 4) 814

5 Derby AC 25:57
1 Molly Hudson (3) 814 2 Alice Crane 5)
3 Sosseh Badjie (5) 850

6 Cleethorpes & District Ac ‘A’ 25:58
1 Robyn Greenway (9) 835 2 HannahReid (6)
3 Grace Sullivan 6) 822

7 llkley Harriers Ac 26:03
1 Bethan Morley (6) 824 2 NinaPearce 4)
3 Bernadette Raven (7) 8:59

8 Matlock AC 26:32
1 ElsbethGrant (1) 804 2 MichaelaDick 9)
3 Elizabeth Webster (8) 843

9 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac 26:48
1 TiliaWood (15) 9:08 2 Resian Morris (20)
3 EllenPatton (9) 845

10 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’ 27:09
1 Alyssa Davey (10) 843 2 EmilykateHall 8)
3 HannahWitchalls  (10) 9:28

11  Wirral Ac 27:32
1 Lucy Hignett (14) 9:02 2 IsabelHodder (112)
3 Rachel Hurst (11) 922

12 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 27:35
1 SashaOldham (16) 913 2 KirstyHamilton (15)
3 PhoebeHayashi  (12) 849

13 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’ 27:50
1 Bethany Thornton (12) 856 2 LauraHole 12)
3 Anouska Brooks  (13) 9:35

14 Manchester Harriers & Ac 27:51
1 Alice Stiles (13) 859 2 Georgia Fazakerley (14)
3 Katie Moss (14) 925
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8:17

8:28

9:10

8:53

9.01

8:40

9:45

8:55

8:58

9:08

9:33

9:19

9:27

15 Stockport Harriers & Ac 28:50
823 1 NMoore (19) 955 2 ElieParkman

3 Alice Davies (15) 8:58
16 Keighley & Craven Ac 29:20
1 Katie Atkinson (A7) 914 2 Angeline Bairstow
3 Eve Crossley (16) 913
17 Birtley Ac 31:16
1 CFairclough (18) 925 2 Eve Southern
3 SophieBell a7) 12:.07
18 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 32:38
1 CiaraMullane (20) 10:36 2 Abbyrose Stroughar (19) 10:13
3 ElinaHine (18) 11:49
19 Cleethorpes & District Ac ‘B’ 35:26
1 Amber Laycock (21) 12210 2 Maddy Button
3 Louisa Howden (19) 9:26
20 Kingston Upon Hull Ac 35:55
1 Morgan Gronow  (22) 12:41 2 CaraPortz
3 Grace Moore (20) 10:52
Incomplete Teams:

Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 C Haywoodpercival (11) 852 2 Jessica Birchall

Vale Royal Ac ‘B’
1 Francesca Harris (4) 8:16
Fastest of all legs
1 Lara Crawford SaleHarri A 803 (3)
2 Elsbeth Grant MatlockAC 8:04 (1)
3 T Brockleylangford  SalfordHa A 810 (1)
4 Jodie Hill Hallamshi 8:14 (3)
= Molly Hudson DerbyAC 8:14 (1)
6 Francesca Harris ValeRoyal B 8:16 (1)
7 Samantha Mason SalfordHa A 817 (2)
= Keiva Rennocks Rotherham A 817 (1)
9 Grace Sullivan Cleethorp A 822 (3)
10 Stephanie Moss SaleHarri A 823 (2)
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

(17) 957

(16) 9:44

(21) 13:50

(20) 12:22

(13) 9:29

(18) 10:53
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